A SECURISM OF A MERTION OF TRAITS \$3.9.1.52, \$5.5, \$5.5 TH MODE OF POST MICHON LAND COMMANY SIDEMSON OF SECTION 25, \$1.000 TH MODE OF THE MALLE RECORDS AND OF THE MALL RECORDS AND	A SECURITY OF THE PASSED OF TH	9	And the second of the second parameters are a second parameter () and the second seco			0 2 12 2 2 17 17
A SECURITY OF THE PRINCE CENTS 4, 50, 45, 52, 65, 65, 75 of May 20 SOUTH, MANNES E CENTS AS SOUTHON OF THE PRINCESS OF PRINCES	A SECURITY OF THE PRINCE CENTS 4, 50, 45, 52, 65, 65, 75 of May 20 SOUTH, MANNES E CENTS AS SOUTHON OF THE PRINCESS OF PRINCES		RMBASS	Y HILLS		SECTION 22 TOWNSHIP 25
Could of Manual Section 1985 and the county of the local throws the part to be brown to 1980 for 1980	Could of Manual Section 1985 and the county of the local throws the part to be brown to 1980 for 1980		A SUBDIVISION OF A PORTION OF TRACTS 49,50,5 SOUTH , RANGE IG EAST AS SHOWN ON THE	51,52,53,56,57,G1 AND G4 OF PO PLAT RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 1,	ORT RICHEY LAND COMPANY SUBLIVISION OF PAGES GO AND GI OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS	OF PASCO COUNTY, FLORIDA.
The summer of the American Group of the School of a common and the summer of the summe	The state of the s		State Of Florida \ S.S.			The state of the s
The county and part in a distinct and advantage and advantage of the process of the county of the co	The county and early be deviced and advantaged on the county of the coun		commence of the Northwest corner of the Southwest is of Section Veri , theace South 3744 37531, 1098.11 Feet to the Northwest along the West boundary time of Soud Embossy titils Und Four of Soud Embossy titils but four, South 6374 35 5641, 300.45 Feet white ing a radius of 3750 feet and a chard of 235,35 feet white the south Court Province of Carolius of 108	22, Jownship 23 aduri, rum; "e Cour", very signer of Embassy thils Unit Four as Shawn on South 0°03' 49" West, 515.00 feet to the Sout, thence continue along the South boundary lith boars South 67" (4"30" East; thence South at hoars South 6" (4"30" East; thence South 4" (4"30" East; thence South 4" (4"30" East; thence South 4"4"). 35 feet and a chard of 193.04 feet which be	the july recorded in Pol Book 12, Pages 16 and 17 of the Fudicity threat corner of Soid Embossy Hills Unit Fuur For a Point of Beging or a f Soid Embossy Hills Whit Pour, 241.51 feet along the 441.27 East, 370.03 feet; thrence South 515 30 (West, 1975.51 FOR South 50°52'00 West; thrence South 50°26'02 West, 50°27 South 50°32'02 West; thrence South 70°66'27 West, 340.7 South 63°32'02 West; thrence South 70°66'27 West, 340.7	nning; thence along the South boundary line of a curre to the right, sold curre have eet; thence 133.6 feet along the arc of a curre to the right along the arc of the sold the arc of a curre to the sold the arc of a current the sold the arc of a current the arc
The continued of the co	A part of the control		hove coused each land to be divided and subdivided as shown he areas, and all casements for utilities, dictinage, and other pursues be renounced, dischimed, abondanced, or the use the reserving the right of impress and egress over all rights reserving the right of impress and egress over all rights.	rean and do hereby dedicate to the perpeture pases, and for all purposes inodent thereto as ear discontinued as prescribed by law by afrom any and easements dedicated by this by or maintenance cousing damage to existing	a shown and depicted green reserving, however, the reve Oppropriate of triples the proper officials however is also reserving the states and maintain water ing streets, owners to be a special of streets to prior condi-	his of way, and all parks and recreation respons a reversion or reversions thereof should the charge or jurisdiction thereof; also and sewer lines within all rights of way, and within soid damaged area This the LES.
Signate Section of the control of the present of the control of th	Signed found in the presence of the presence o	Acceptance of the second	EMBASSY DEVELOPMENT, INC.	wee Pres Jack & Papper: president	TORATION ISLE CONSTRUCTION Mark Brown Presider	Ollow R. M. Could Secretary
Summer Processing Summer Annual Processing Summer S	DIONS S. MARTINGE PROSECULARY TRUST Advanced Proceeding Search Country from the Country for from the Country from the Country for from the Country from the Country for fr			Wilness Sol E to Dow Wilness Tor Bolh	Klara Kinduson Wilness Medla a Sutton Wilness For toth	Ook Ett On Wilness
County of Press Security The State Security S	Could the same of		BARNES MORTO.	OGF INVESTMENT TRUST FIRST FE	DERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF TARPON SPRINGS	Man & Hadden Exec Vit Pros
The property of the second property of the se	I hereby certify as as 1. D. any in Turks 10 1976, before me personally appeared SCORE M. BROWN of the steam of the contrast of representation is a steam of the contrast of representation of the steam of the contrast of th		Clauditte of Shalle winness For Buth		For Both State Of Michigan	Mutter a Sutten Quillies Destroy
Sile of Florido S. Ownloy Places Set	Solic of Florido S. Outhly of Florido S.	2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2	Copyright stands SS Quanty Of Posco Free Stands with LO day of Jule A 0 1976, before the presence of the pre	ne personally appeared <u>SEARSE M BROWN</u> bly of <u>EMBASSY CEVEL GEMENT</u> , INC., o ned in and who executed the foregoing execution thereof to be their free adoud ss my band and afficial seal of New	i hereby certify on the <u>26th</u> day of <u>26th</u> A.D. BTG, betting of <u>18th</u> A.D. BTG, betting the <u>18th</u> A.D. BTG, betting the <u>18th</u> A.D. BTG, betting the <u>18th</u> A.D. BTG, a messectuseth Business Trust, to me known executed the treeging certificate and dedication and a caeculed the treeging certificate the uses only purpose to be them, free of and deed for the uses only purpose to be them. Free of and deed for the uses only purpose.	
And Commission Express: 10-13-1	Astrophysical Express 10.1. Astrophysical Confidence of Florida, State of Florida, of large of Country of Particle and Surveyed and the survey and the surveyed and the survey and the surveyed and to complete with all the surveyed and the survey and the survey and the survey and the survey and the surveyed and the surveyed and the surveyed and the surveyed and the survey and the surveyed and the surveyed and the surveyed and the surveyed and the survey and the surveyed and the su		Sign of Florido	Notary Public, State of Florida, of large	My Commission Expires :	Notory Public, Worke Countile Nichigan
And Commission Express: 10-13-1	Astrophysical Express 10.1. Astrophysical Confidence of Florida, State of Florida, of large of Country of Particle and Surveyed and the survey and the surveyed and the survey and the surveyed and to complete with all the surveyed and the survey and the survey and the survey and the survey and the surveyed and the surveyed and the surveyed and the surveyed and the survey and the surveyed and the surveyed and the surveyed and the surveyed and the survey and the surveyed and the su	ė	Thereby certiff, on this 2 day of Juni A.B.1976, before me pand. AlterOLAS MINIER! President and Secretary respect. Supply applian, to me known to be the persons described in a supersond deciration and severally anknowledged the executive and deciration and severally anknowledged.	ersanally appeared <u>JACK L. PAPPAS</u> vely of <u>LTJ CORPORATION</u> , a Fivrida nod who executed the Poregang certif- lan thereof to be their Freed and dead ny hand and afficial seal at New Part	I hereby certify on this <u>Lie</u> dey of <u>America</u> 1176; best <u>MODE FO</u> DM and <u>MARGRET SHIFE</u> were President and <u>FERFAL SWIMSS AND CONN, ASSOCIATION OF TARPON</u> , described m and who executed the Proegang earthful the execution thereof to be their free act and deed to get Wimss my hand and officially said of Newbort Roberty, Ro det Wimss my hand and officially said of Newbort Roberty, Ro	rid me personally respectively of MIST STATES and the second of the seco
Will form of thicker and decicion and severally currowreages in severally and additional and additional and additional and appropriate form of the second purposes therein expressed without severally and construction the personal severally and construction the personal severally and construction the personal severally and construction thereof to be their free act and deed for the uses and purposes therein the day and year aforesaid Notary Public. State Of Florics, at all the severally approach to the severally approach to the severally approach to the severally and construction thereof to be their free act and deed for the uses and purposes the severally approach. While severally approach to the severally approach to the severally and construction thereof to be their free act and deed for the uses and purposes the severally and construction thereof to be their free act and deed for the uses and purposes the severally and construction thereof to be their free act and deed for the uses and approach to the severally approach to the several several respectively. Note to the several respectively. In the several respectively, the several respectively, the several respectively, the several respectively. The several respectively, the several respectively, the several respectively. The several respectively, the several respectively, the several respectively. The several respectively, the several respectivel	With female and addication and severally currowsed its execution to a severally currowsed in expressed witness my hard and addication and a Manhard Relation, Massa (County of Passa). State of Florida County of Passa (Signature) I hereby certify an this 18 day of tasks 0.1976 before me personally appeared 485 (Signature) I hereby certify and CLARENCE 18000RD. President of Executive Vice President respectively, TARADANI, and CLARENCE 18000RD. President of Executive Vice President respectively, TARADANI and CLARENCE 18000RD. President of Executive Vice President respectively, TARADANI and CLARENCE 18000RD. President of Executive Vice President respectively, TARADANI and CLARENCE 18000RD. President of Executive Vice President respectively, TARADANI and CLARENCE 18000RD. President of Executive Vice President respectively, TARADANI and CLARENCE 18000RD. President of Executive Vice President respectively, TARADANI and CLARENCE 18000RD. President of Executive Vice President respectively, TARADANI and CLARENCE 18000RD. President of Executive Vice President respectively, TARADANI and CLARENCE 18000RD. President of Executive Vice President respectively, TaradaNi and Clarence Vice Vice President respectively, TaradaNi and Company Vice State 18000RD. President respectively, Tarada Nice State 18000RD. P		And Canning Sciences: 10-17-77.	(John E. Stimanne	My Commission Expires	Americ Public . State Of Florida, of Jarge
Single or Interest and described and several stream expressed. Witness my hard and hard from the sea and purposes through expressed. Witness my hard and year alramsad. White of Florida Streams (1977) Shore of Florida Streams (1978) County Of Pasco I hereby certify on this 1.8 day of work a 0.1976, before me personally appeared ABE I hereby certify on this 1.8 day of work a 0.1976, before me personally appeared ABE I hereby certify on this 1.8 day of work a 0.1976, before me personally appeared ABE I hereby certify on this 1.8 day of work a 0.1976, before me personally appeared ABE I hereby certify on this 1.8 day of work a 0.1976, before me personally appeared ABE I hereby certify on this 1.8 day of work a 0.1976, before me personally appeared ABE I hereby certify of this 1.8 day of work a 0.1976, before me personally appeared ABE I hereby certify on this 1.8 day of work a county of personal representation of the certification and the persons described in and who executed the forther of the order of the work and the persons described in and who executed the forther of the order free est and deed for the work and personal described in and who executed the forther of the order free est and deed for the work and personal representation of the work and the persons described in and who executed the forther of the order free est and deed for the work and personal representation of the work of the work and the work of the work and the work of the work and the work of the work of the work and the work of the work	Short of a card ded for the uses and purposes in the an expense in the propose in		County of Pasco S	personally oppeared MARK BROWN	SURVEYING SCATTER THE STATE OF THE lands Survey true and according representation of the lands Survey agreement on that the Survey agree comples with all he	yed and that the survey kes made under my the requirements of Chapter 177 of the Florido
Short Of Florida S. Country Of Pasco S. Countr	Shore Of Florida S.S. County Of Pasca S.S. County Of Pasca S.S. Liverby certify on this 1.5 day of Laufa D 1976, before me personally compared a B.E. I hereby certify on this 1.5 day of Laufa D 1976, before me personally compared a B.E. TRAPAPANI and CLARECKE 1.500DARD. President of Escentive Vice President respectively, to the personal described in and who execution the personal described in and who execution thereof to be their free act and deed for the uses and purposes therein expressed. Witness of the personal described in and who execution thereof and of the personal described in and who execution thereof and affect of the uses and purposes therein expressed. Witness of the personal described and affect of the uses and purposes therein expressed. Witness of the personal described in and who execution thereof and affect of the uses and purposes therein expressed. Witness of the well-defined and affect of the uses and purposes therein expressed. Witness of the well-defined and official soil of the uses and purposes therein expressed. Witness of the well-defined and official soil of the uses and purposes therein expressed. Witness of the well-defined and official soil of the uses and purposes therein expressed. Witness of the west o	K. K. Ji. A.	The tree act and deed for the uses and purposes there	and year oforesaid.		WALTER A. CASSON, Jr. Horda Engineer's Repn 19
Approved by the Food of County Commissioners of Pasco County, Springed and this	APPROVED by the Food of County Commissioners of Pasco County, Springed and this		State Of Florida . S.S.	\mathcal{C}	NOTES	Morida Sarvego Sincy
My Commission Expres: 10. 17 1 Internal Motory Public, State Of Florida, at vary 10 to 10	My Commission Expres: 10-17-1 Interior of Florica, of the Control of Floric		TARAPANI and CLARENCE L GODDARD President or of FIRST TARPON SERVICE CORPORATION, INC., o F the persons described in and who executed the forest severally acknowledged the execution thereof to be the severally acknowledged the execution thereof and the	d Executive Vice President respectively, vivide Corporation, to me known to be laing certificate and dedication and eir free act and deed for the uses and News seed at New Part Richey, Passo	3 Esements are shown this " " and this " and are if the second shown nervan are based on an assumed be boundary line of Section 22, Township 25 South, Range	for drainage and or utilities. aring of South o'05 35 west for the West 16 East, Pasco County, Florido.
Sold Miles New State of Circuit Court AD 1016 10 200 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	So Think to the New York of Circuit Court And The Think to the Angeles of Circuit Court And Think to the Court of the Co		County, rioriga, instagg one geor crosciana	1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	H.D. Torre	
CHARSOL WILLS LINIT NINE	CHARSOL WILLS LIMIT NINE		(1) 1. Tay		THE PART RECORDED TO THE ENDING SETT OF ST TOPE OF THE POST POOR ST. Frages	Millet NEW Edge of Circuit Court
ALT BOOK 19, PAGE 78.			70000		By. M	CHAASSU WILLS LINIT NINE